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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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962
932
931
931
931
931
924
924
916
916
916
916
916
916
909
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
901
901
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

901179 CBT Discrete

1402 Junior Clerk

8/8/2016  Cert Rule:
8/9/2016  Inspection End:

Score Last Name

SANTOS
HUTCHINGS
CABRERA
FOX

LIANG

MAC

HO
KIMBERLIN
BANOUVONG
BURTON
MUNOZ-ESCUTIA
SAN

SIN

YAM
CASSELL
CALHOUN
LUONG
PANG
TOLENTINO
TRAN

Wu

Wwu
LAGUNTE
SEETO
CALSONI
CAROLFI
CHAN
DUMO
HOLT
HUANG
KNIGHT

LI

LIM

LIV

LUU

Eligib

Rule of Three Scores
8/11/2016

le List

List Type:  Clerically Amended 8/17/2016

Scope: Citywide

Duration:

First Name

CLAUDINE
ROBERT
JUSTIN
DAVID

YING YING
JOHNNY
STANLEY
LISA
JACQUELYN
AMOURAFINA
ISMAEL
KWEI

RYAN
CHHOURY
JASON
CASSANDRA
TRUNG
SERENA
MARY BERNADETTE
ANH

HELEN

LAI SUM
RICHARD
MARIA
LAUREL
JEROME
DENISE
MOIRA
MICHAEL
XIAOYING
NICHOLAS
BAILEY
MELOROSE
PING
PATRICK

24 Months

Adoption:  Tentative

Middle
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

900
900
900
900
894
893
893
893
893
893
893
893
893
893
893
893
886
886
886
885
885
885
885
885
885
885
885
885
885
885
885
885
878
878
878
878
878
878
877
877
877
877
877
877
877
877
877
877

MOK
STOVER
YUAN
ZHAO
CLIFTON
ARGENTE
GAMEZ
GORDON
JOHNSTON
LA

LEW
MAILE
PENSABENE
SOWELL
TRAN
ZHONG
CHIN
HOM
LEONG
COQUIA
CURRY
DALUZ
JABER
JOVEL
KYAW
LAU

LU
PEREZ
SANCHEZ
SHEIN
SUAL
VAYNER
CHEUNG
ESTRELLA
GIESEN
MARCELLANA
ORTMANN
PELLOUCHOUD
ANABU
BROSNAN
CUELLAR
HENRY
KUET
KWOK
LADDISH
LAU
LEZAMA
LIEU

SHIRLEY
JENNIFER
EDWINA
XIAO TING
SHAWN
MARIEDYNE
MICHELLE
DIANE
STEPHANIE

MAN YAN CHRISTINE

RONALD
SHAE

JAIME
ASHLY
CHANH
MARY
SAMANTHA
ERIC
CHRISTOPHER
JUNNEL
ANGELINA
HEYWARD
JANELLE
CARLO
SEAVER
YIP FUN
GUOZHAO
BETTINA
RAISA
WUTYI
MARK
ANNA
KINGSTON
HECTOR
NELSON
ROWIERIZZA
DAVID
ANTHONY
DARYL
ANDREA
ARMANDO
MARY ABIGAIL
LISA

MEI MEI
CHRISTOPHER
CARMEN
SID

TAN
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

877
877
877
877
877
877
877
877
877
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
869
866
863
863
863
863
863
863
863
863

LIV
MENDIOLA
ORTEGA
PANG
SEPULVEDA
TAGALOA
Wu
YAMBAO
ZHENG
FELIX
HUANG
LANG

LAU
REARDON
SuU
WOMACK
WONG
WONG
BROWN
CASTRO
CHEN
CHENG
CHU
DELGADILLO
DONG
FANG
HUTCHINSON
LEUNG
MELTONE
ORDONEZ
PARADA
PHILLIPS
REGINO
TALOA
TINGIN
VALLEJO
WEN

YAN

YAO
ROTONDO
CHAN
FONG
GUTIERREZ
HONG
JENKINS
KNIGHT
LAU
NICOLAS

PAGES
KATHERINE
MONICA
MAN KIT
NORMA
KATRINA
CICI

RYAN
BAOER
TRICIA
SAINIE
KAITLIN
WENDY
GENEVIEVE
JOHN
DANIEL
JOHN
NICHOLAS
DONALD
GABRIELA
YAN
CONNIE
SERENE
MARTHA
QUEENY
JIA
SHERISSE
JEREMIA
SHEIDA
MARIA CARMEN
MARCELLA
VICTOR
MELANIE
ASIAALANA
WILFRED JAMES
VINCE

RUI
WAIHANG
PETER
JENNIFER
WAI YIN
JONATHAN
ANNA
LINDA
JEREMIAH
CHRISTOPHER
KENNY
SELINA
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19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

863
863
863
863
862
862
862
862
862
862
862
862
862
862
862
862
862
862
862
862
862
862
862
855
855
855
855
855
855
855
855
854
854
854
854
854
854
854
854
854
854
854
854
854
854
854
854
854

O&APOS;SHEA
SCHUELER
WANG
WONG
CHAN
CHEN
CHEUNG
CLEOPE
CUADRA
DONG
EZZAT
FIORENTINI
HALL

LAM

LIV

LUO

MALIG
MIGUEL
NICHOLSON
RHODES
RUAN
SAMATRA
SYLPH
BORJA
CHOW

CHU
COQUIA
JIANG

KO

LEONG

TSE

DANG
ESQUIVEL
FELICIANO
HAVERSTOCK
HONG
HUNG
KWONG
LAIRD

LAM

LEE

LU
MCDONALD
MOK

NGO
POWELL
TJANDRAJATI
WONG

KATIE
KORY
PAMELA
SEAN

KIM

YUN LI
JAMES
DOMINIQUE
CARLOS
TIFFANY
KHALED
ALDO JR.
GARLAND
DENNIS
WEN TING
KENNETH
RONALD
LOUELLA
SHAMYA
NETRA
YAN ZHEN

CHA ALEXANDRA

LUXOR
SANDRA
ZOIE

KAY
SILVERIO
ARVIN
EMILY
VICTOR
JENNIFER
TAMMY
JENNIFER
JOSEPHINE
JEFFREY
LONG
BRIAN
ROSANNA
SHARONDA
NGA KUEN
PUI

KEVIN
JESEEKA
CALVIN
MINH
DANIEL
LIMIN
STEPHANIE
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22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

854
854
847
847
847
847
847
847
847
847
847
847
847
847
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
846
839
839
839
839
839
839
839
839
839

YU

ZHANG
ARRIETA
CUEVA
HERNANDEZ
IP

KONG

LIV

MAU
NGUYEN
RANGEL
SzU
TORRES
TSE
CAYLAO
CHAN
CHEN
CHUN
DRAKE
GIANG
GUZMAN
HUANG
JULIAN

LI

LI
MCLEMORE
PRICE-JACKSON
SHELUDZIAYEVA
SONG

TAM

TEK
THOMAS
TSEDEV
WATSON
WEN
WONG
WONG
ZHANG
ZHANG
BARLAAN
CHIEM
CHOUDHARY
FERNANDEZ
HOM

HUEY
MILLARE
OREGANA
SCHOLZ

AMY
GUANY

JIA
MICHAEL
JUANITA
NATHAN
DANIEL
KEVIN
REIKO
TRANG
LETICIA
KURTIS
RHONA
TONY
ALEXIS
HELEN
CONNIE
RACHAEL
GWENDOLYN
DAVID
ANDREA
YA ZHI
BABETTE
JOANNA
MIAO YING
GREGORY
DUREKA
KATSIARYNA
LISA

JIMMY
ANTHONY
LESLEY
VICTORIA
LEANNE
WYNNE
BERNICE WINGY
IRENE
NELSON
XUE LI
MELISSA
JOHNATHAN
SARADIA
JACQUELINE
ALEXANDER
RICHARD
DONNIE
LYNLEE
ERNEST
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25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

839
839
839
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
836
835
832
832
832
832
832
832
832
832
832
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831

SNEED
WARD

YIP

CHEN
CHOW
DENNIS
FONTENOT
GOROSTIZA
KINAHAN
LEE

LUI

LUNG
MCDONALD
ORMANDO
REMY
RICE
ROHRER
SO
STOKES
TECH
THAN
TSANG
VALENTON
WONG
WONG
WONG
WOO
XIONG
ODEN

SHI
CARANDANG
CHADWICK
ENG
HUANG
KHOO
MACK
RANDALL
SHAH
ZHANG
CHAN
COSTELLO
ELIAS
FIELDS
GALARZA
GUILLORY
HALL
JONES
LAURENTE

BRITTANY
AMBER
MICHAEL
JUDY

TIN WING
JACQUELINE
SWIYYAH
SALVADOR
BRIANNA
LAURIE
TYRONE
JENNIFER
THOMAS
VIRGINIA
KYLE
BLANCHE
SPENCER
LEEANN
KHAREASHA

KATRINA MARIE

MEME

SHIU LEUNG RICHARD

LILYBETH
BONITA
JUDY
NICHOLAS
EDGAR
CAl QING
CLARA
HANYU
CARLYLE
JACKIE
STEPHEN
NORMAN
ARTHUR
WALTER
JOVELIN
SHAZIYA
KEVIN
AMIEE
COLETTE
MONICA
CHRIS
AMMONETTE
MISHAUNE
EMILY
TERRY
GERALD

<

O ©® M O X

4 = 4 - m

o >

m



30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
831
830
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
823
823
823
823
823
823
823
823
823
823
823
823
823
823
823
823
823
823
816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816

LEI
LOPEZ
PATEL
SAECHAO
SAELAW
SANCHEZ

UPERESA-SOGELAU

VIANA
Wwu

YU

CHAN
ARTOLA
CAM
GARMA
LUCAS
MURRAY
NGO

TO
TRUONG
UNTALAN
YANG
YUEN
ALVARADO
CHEUNG
CRAWFORD
CRUZ
FAAGAU
GUILLORY
HAILESELASSIE
HENDERSON
HUANG
HUANG
LAM

LE

LEE
MAJOR
PANG
PHUNG
TRAN
WONG
HU
LAGADE
LIM
ORIOL
TAGAO
TECH
WILLIAMS
YANG

WEN WEI
VANESSA
ROMIT

MAY

MEUNG CHOW
ANTONIO
ANGELINA
ELENA

CHUN KI JENNIFER

NANCY
WENDY
ESPERANZA
JENNY
ALLAN
CHRISTINE
SEAN

ANDY
ANNA

JULIE
MARC
DAVID
CHRISTIN
ARTURO
CHUN KWOK
TAMICKA
ANGELLIE
RENA
SELENA
WOLDEHIWOT
JALASHIA
SHIYUN
YUY

WING YI
THUY
BESSIE
FOTECHE
GLORIA
WINNIE(NGOC)
TINA
LINGLING
JOHNSON
PERNELL
BRIAN
MICHAEL
ROBERT
NICOLO
VALISHA
HERMAN
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35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
808
808
808
808
808
808
808
808
808
808
807
807
807
807
807
807
807
807
807
807
807
807
807
807
807
807
807
807
807

BOTTS
CANEDO
CHIN-HIDLEBAUGH
CHOY
CRUZ
CUENCA
ELMORE
FROLOFF
JIANG

LEE

LI

LIN
MARTINEZ VITERBO
MOODY
MORA
POWELL
SOE

VAN NOLAND
WONG
BEAULAC
CHAN
EUNG
GARCIA
GUDALA
HELLER
HERRADOR
LUI
NGUYEN
YUAN
BRACKEN
CERVANTES
CHU
DOMINGUEZ
GONZALEZ-SANTOYO
HODGE
LEWIS

LIM

LWIN

MEJIA
OWENS
PETTWAY
RODRIGUEZ
SADIE
SOTO
TYLER
WOLDE

Wwu

YAU

VICTORIA
ANNABELLE
JULIE
DARRYL
JEYNDI
CHERIE
DAVID
SONJA
JIAHA

LAI FONG
CUI XIA
LIN
DONALD
SHELAH
ENRIQUE
JERE
LADDAWAN
PAUL

MAY

JOHN
AARON
ALEXANDER
CRISTINA
MARVIN
CONNIE
ERLINDA
TRACY
DAVID
SOPHY
MYAISHA
CARL ERICKSON
KIN MAN
TORRANCE
MOISES
KARA
RONEE
ARLEEN
KHINE
MARY LIZA
AISHA
NAOMI
ARLENE
ARLIN
SANDRA
DIANE
STAR
WEIWE
ANN

>
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37
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

807
801
801
801
801
801
801
801
801
801
801
801
801
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
793
793
793
793
793
793
793
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792

ZHANG
CANUNIO
CEN

HONG
KWONG
MEJIA
PHUNG
QUAIL

TAN
TRUONG
UONG
WELLS
WHITEHEAD
BORDELON
CHEUK
DILLARD
FREYTES
FU
GATCHALIAN
GUAN

HERRERA-GONZALEZ

HOLLERO
KELLER
KHANAL
LIANG

LU

LYONS
MEDINA
RODRIGUEZ
VERA

YEE
BRATLIEN
CHOU
KILIONA

LI

MARCOS
SZETO

XU

AL HOOLAWI
BROUGHTON
CHIN
CHUONG
FIELDS
FYNN
GALLEGOS
HUANG
LEE

LI

JuDY
PRINCESS
JULIA
LOUIS
WING KEI
MARIA
JADE

LISA
JONATHAN
MARY
KATHLEEN
CHANELLE
FE VICTORIA
DENA
SHIRLEY
DOMINIQUE
PATRICIA
JIU

ERWIN

QI PING
LAURA
JENNIFER
BRODERICK
LALITA
MIAO YING
AMANDA
MEGAN
JACOB
ALICIA
PAULA
JEFFREY
MICHAEL
DANIEL
THERESA
YAN ER
MALISSA
SANDY
YAO JUN
ALI

LA TONYA
BOFIA
DEAN
BRIANA
MILLICENT
ANTHONY
WAN WEN
EDWARD
XIAN XIAN
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41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
42
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
789
785
785
785
785
785
785
785
785
785
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
777
777
T
777
777
T
T
776
776
776
776
776
776
776

MANCINI
MUNOZ
NEVAREZ
PANOPIO

PITTAYARACHASAK

RADFORD

RIVERA DE MALDONADO

SUAL
WANG
JOHNSON
ANDERSON
DENG

HA

HOLT
MARTINEZ
REYES
SAIYED
SAUCO
WILLIAMS
BREITBARTH
BRYANT IlI
CASANARES JR
CASTILLO
CHU
FENETE
FIELDS
GUZMAN
NAVES
OMILA
TALOA
TANG
TRANA
uJCic
WILSON
BURFORD
CABANGAL
CHAN
HANSEN
HINDS
THOMAS=SMITH
TO

CAIRO
CHAN
CHEUNG
COLLINS
DELAO
HENRIQUEZ
HOLLINS

MARCUS
MARYELLA
CARLOS
GIOVANNI
KULNIPA
MARIA
LEONOR
REGINA-MARIE
SYLVIA

ENNIS SCOTT SAMUEL

ANGELIC
YALE
SAMSON
MEGAN
SANTOS
JEAN-LUC
MIRFATBEGUM
GANI
SABRINA
MARIA
JOHN
LEONARD
MAYRA
FRANK
WALLY
TANICKA
SYMONNE
JACLYN
SHIRLEY
MARIAH
HENRY
JENNIFER
ELLEN
PAOLA
MELISSA
MARY GRACE
ANTHONY
VANESSA
SYLVIA
RHONDA
MICHAEL
ROBERT
KAR MAN
LAINA
VICKI
MARISOL
SOFIA
JAMILA
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46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

776
776
776
776
776
776
776
776
776
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
762
762
762
762
762
762
762
762
762

LIV
NARVAEZ
PANUNCIO
SIU

SUNGA
TILLERY
TURNER
YATES
YUEN
CHIEM
JONES
MORALES
ROSE

RUIZ
TRANSUE-MORGAN
TURNER
AL-HASSAN
DAVIS
ESCOBAR
FORBES
GUERRERO
HSUEH

IP
JOHNSON
LAU
MAYBON
MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ
NACAGILEVU
NGUYEN
OBICO
OSORIO
PARUNGAO
PERKINS
SAEPHAN
SHATARBAL
STONEY
TAN
TOBIAS
ZAW
ALOCOZY
DIEP
HARRIS

LAL

LI
PACLIBAR
RAINEY

Wwu

YINGER

IRENE
MICHELLE
MACY
WINNIE
ANGELICA
ROY
DANIELLE
ALFRED
FLORA
OPAL
JASMINE
ERNESTO
JULIA
ESTHER
CASSANDRA
ALAINE
RUKA
TELIECE
SILVIA
SHEILA
ANA
YUNG-CHIA

WING YIN ESTHER

SHELIA
NOREEN
TIFFINY
REBECA
LOLOHEA
SUSAN
MARY GRACE
ERICKA
VANESSA
KEISHA
JESSICA
BELLA
SHAKEMA
XIAO TING
ANGEL
OHNMAR
HOMYRAH
WILLIAM
MONIQUE
RIKESH
NA
SOFIARIZA
TAHONNIE
QING
YIBEYIN
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50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
753
753
753
753
753
753
753
753
753
746
746
746
746
746
746
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
745

AMADOR
BATY
BUTLER
CARMICHAEL
EAKIN
ESPARZA
FERNANDO
HO
ISYANOVA
LI

LI

LIANG

NG

NGO
ROXAS
TATUM
TRILLO
YUE
AHMED
ANDACA
AYERDI
BERNAL
FLORES-DAVILA
MAUNG
TUN

DORIA
GERONIMO
LEVY

LUM

LUO

ORTIZ

PON MOHAMED
SANTA CRUZ
WILLIAMS
CHU
JACOB

LAM
PENATE
TAYLOR
WANG
ADDISON
BIDES
KHUU

KYI

LEI

LEUNG

LIN

LOWE

YADIRA
SCHEVONNE
BRIYANA
ANA
MIGUEL
NATALIE
JENNIFER
SAM QUAY
VICTORIA
SULING
XIAOFANG
WANMEI
HENRY
HONG PHA
HEATHER
CHA'VONE
CHRISTOPHER
XIAONAN
IFTIKHAR
PAGIBIG
INGRID
KRISTEN
SCARLETT
THANT ZIN
SuU

ANDRE
MARY JOYCE
STEVONNA
GREGORY
JENNY
ISABEL
CANDICE
GLORIA
JASMINE
ERICA
JOHAN
SHIRLEY
CARLOS
LAUREN
CLAUDIA
TIYA
STEPHANIE
MYCUC
NOELINE

ZHUO BO (ANDREW)

ANGELA
RICHARD
TANDRA

< X O TV >» m rr xom

-z nw 2 <« O ow

T

zZ > X - < <



54
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
61
62

8/17/2016 9:38:57 AM

745
745
745
745
745
739
739
739
739
739
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
731
731
731
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
723
723
723
723
723
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
708
700

PATTON
TRIPLITT
VALDOVINOS
VANNI
ZHOU
ABITONA
CHU
MARONEY
STEWART
SUNGA
BASTIDAS
CANNON
MENDOZA
RECINOS
SITOU
URBINA
VENTURA
WIGGINS
EARBY
GEORGE
KALAW
BREAUX
KELLY
KUANG
LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ
VINSON
VITATOE
CAMPOS
MCKINNON
MOEHAMMADY
RELOVA
TULIER
ADELANTAR
CHU

LAM

LU
MARTIN
RUIZ
WONG
LAPID
ZHUO

KERCHINIA
FRANCIS
ERIKA
CARMEN
JOHNNY
NERI
MARINA
TACHANAN
BENILDA
LAUREN
ELVA
CHASITY
RAZEL
SAUL

KEN KUOK LONG
CELINA
KATHERINE
ALLISON
ZAIRE
HARLENA
FREDERICK
PAMELA
SHANA
BIAO
ROSEMARY
ANTONIO
TAHAR
NAILA
CARMEN
BARRY
YAKOB
MARK J
VANESSA
SUSAN
BONNIE
FREDERICK
MARIE
NIKKIA
MARGINE
MAY
ARLIE
YANYAN
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